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Missing Digraphs

Fill in the missing final digraph words.

1) cra S) pa
2) co 6) gra
3) ro 7)) lun
4) cla 8) trium

Fill in the missing initial digraph words.

1) oto 5) ild
2) ite 6) ree
3) ee 7) op
4) ong 8) | Z
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Missing Digraphs

Answer Key

cra

Fill in the missing final digraph words.

s h

CO

mb

ro

ck

cla

SS

Fill in the missing initial digraph words.

p h

w h

ite

kn

ee

oto

ong

5)

6)

7)

8)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Name

Score

pa

th

gra

| un

trium

ch

ch

11d

th

ree

s h

op

qu

| Z
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